BLADE-SER Series
Serrated Replacement Blade
BLADE-SMT Series
Smooth Replacement Blade
BLADE-DIA Series
Diamond Replacement Blade
Part Number
Outside Diameter
(mm)
Inside Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
BLADE-SER250 250 40 3
BLADE-SER350 350 50 3
BLADE-SER400 400 50 4
BLADE-SER520 520 50 4
BLADE-SMT250 250 40 3
BLADE-SMT350 350 50 3
BLADE-SMT400 400 50 4
BLADE-SMT520 520 50 4
BLADE-DIA165 165 20 1.4
BLADE-DIA250 250 40 3
BLADE-DIA350 350 50 3
BLADE-DIA400 400 50 4
BLADE-DIA520 520 50 4
Replacement Blades
FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES
• �BLADE-SER